DEVENTER RANGE
COMPRESSION WEATHERSEAL - 3mm GROOVE
Product Code: SPV124
• The rigid back makes it quick and easy to install and
prevents the seal from stretching.
• Made from a high quality TPE closed-cell microfoam which is
resistant to water absorption.
• Hollow chamber provides superior protection from wind,

Use of Licensed Marks is subject to terms and conditions of the C2CPII Trademark License Agreement and Trademark Use Guidelines.
Cradle to Cradle Certified™ is a certification mark licensed by the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute
Product Code: SPV124
COMPRESSION WEATHERSEAL - 3mm GROOVE
LIT-DC-SPV124
T 01726 871 025    E sales@coastal-group.com    W coastal-group.com
Visit  www.coastal-group.com for CAD drawings
FINISHES:
BK
Black
WH
White
BR
Brown
PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH UNITS
SPV124-12-BK 8 x 3mm groove, 12mm rebate BK 150m Coil
SPV124-12-WH 8 x 3mm groove, 12mm rebate WH 150m Coil
SPV124-15-BK 8 x 3mm groove, 15mm rebate BK 150m Coil
SPV124-15-WH 8 x 3mm groove, 15mm rebate WH 150m Coil
SPV124-15-BR 8 x 3mm groove, 15mm rebate BR 150m Coil
SPV124-18-BK 8 x 3mm groove, 18mm rebate BK 150m Coil
SPV124-18-WH 8 x 3mm groove, 18mm rebate WH 150m Coil
SPV124-19-BK 8 X 3mm groove, 19mm rebate BK 150m Coil
SPV124-19-WH 8 X 3mm groove, 19mm rebate WH 150m Coil